
 
 
 
 

 
Melville-Knox Christian School, Parkhead 

Term Dates 2025-2026 
 

 

Tuesday 12th August & 
Wednesday 13th August 

Staff INSET Days. 

  
Thursday 14th  August  Start of term for pupils. 
  
Friday 26th  September 
to Monday 29th 
September inclusive 

September Weekend holiday. 

  
Friday 10th October  School closed for Staff INSET Day. 
  
Monday 13th October  
to Friday 17th October 
inclusive 

October holiday for pupils. 
 
 
 
 

Friday 19th December  

to Friday 2nd January 
inclusive 
 
 
Monday 5th January 
 

Winter holiday. 
 
 
 
 
Staff INSET Day 

  
Monday 16th  February 
to Friday 20th February 

February holiday. 

  
Friday 3rd April   
to Friday 17th April 
inclusive   
 

Spring holiday. 
 
 

Monday 4th May May holiday. 
  
Thursday 21st May   Staff INSET Day 
  
Friday 22nd May to 
Monday 25th May 

May holiday weekend. 

  
Friday 19th June 
 

End of Term 

 


